
Parent/Guardian Resources for 2023-2024

Blake Middle School Contacts

Grade 6 Guidance Counselor - Jennifer Dondero Jdondero@email.medfield.net 508-359-2445
Grade 7 Guidance Counselor - Matt Marenghi mmarenghi@email.medfield.net 508-359-2445
Grade 8 Guidance Counselor - Tracy Allen tallen@email.medfield.net 508-359-2445
School Adjustment Counselor - Stacy Burns sburns@email.medfield.net 508-359-2445
School Nurses - Tricia Williams twilliams@email.medfield.net 508-359-2396 x 12021

Arlene O’Donovan-Driscoll aodonovandriscoll@email.medfield.net 508-359-2396 x12021
Educational Team Leader - Mary Salamone msalamone@email.medfield.net 508-359-2396 x 12041
School Psychologist - Kristin Corcoran kcorcoran@email.medfield.net 508-359-2445 x 12017

Assistant Principal – Kelly Campbell kcampbell@email.medfield.net 508-359-2396 x12023
Principal – Nat Vaughn nvaughn@email.medfield.net 508-359-2396 x12046

Who should I contact?

If I have a concern about friendships, social
emotional well-being or any general question about
my child’s comfort or experience at school...

Guidance Counselor

If I have a question about my child’s academic
experience, schoolwork, or homework, or to
schedule a meeting with the cluster . . .

Classroom teacher or Cluster leader

If I have a health concern or update, physical or
health care plan . . .

School Nurse

If I would like to share information about a situation
at home which may impact my child at school. . .

Guidance Counselor

If I have a question about 504 Law or my child’s 504
plan. . .

Guidance counselor

If I have a question about special education process
or my child’s IEP services at Blake, or about
educational testing . . .

Educational Team Leader (ETL)/ Grade level
special education teacher

If I have a concern related to mental health . . . School Psychologist, School Adjustment
Counselor

If I have a concern related to school safety, peer
conflicts, scheduling, bus behavior, schoolwide
events, student handbook, who to call, or any other
concern . . .

Assistant Principal

If I have a concern about my child’s technology set
up or function. . .

Teacher, Cluster Leader, Guidance Counselor
Tania Manuel, Technology Support Specialist
tmanuel@email.medfield.net
Diane Horvath, Technology Integration Specialist
dhorvath@email.medfield.net

If I have a concern about school lunch/process ... Food Services Director,Caitlin Fahey
cfahey@email.medfield.net

If I have a question about the SST (Student Support
Team) process at Blake. . .

SST Chairperson at Blake -- Stacy Burns

If I have a concern about what bus my child rides or
need permission to ride a different bus. . .

Felicia Montillo at fmontillo@email.medfield.net
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